

ERRATA: Lessons Learned in Aircraft Design

Copyright © 2017 by Dr. Jan Roskam

Year of Print, 2017

(Errata Revised June 15, 2018)

Please check the website www.darcorp.com for updated errata

page 75, Line 14

‘thee’ should be ‘the’

page 158, Line 13

‘our’ should be ‘out’

page 231, Line 21

‘Figure 5.30Figure 5.30’ should be ‘Figure 5.30’

page 242, Line 11

‘incredibly’ should be ‘immediately’

page 431, Line 9

‘XFV-112’ should be ‘XFV-12’